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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the percentage of direct and indirect taxes collected by Government relating to the last three years:

(b) the details of excess or shortfall in collection from the budgetary estimates, year- wise; and

(c) the details of the increase in the amount of revenue collected and fiscal deficits during the aforesaid period?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a): The percentage of direct and indirect taxes coiiected by the Government during last three years is as under:

        (Amount in Rs. Crore)
Year  Total   Total   Total    % share of  % share of
  collection collection collection direct taxes Indirect
  of Direct of Indirect of Direct   Taxes
  Taxes Taxes and indirect
      taxes
2009-10  378063  245367  623430  60.64  39.36
2010-11  445935  345127  792062  56.43  43.57
2011-12  4S4799  392273  887072  55.78  44.22

(b)& (c): Details of collection of direct taxes and indirect taxes as compared to budget estimates during the last three years is as under:

        (Rs. In crore)
Year Budget Actual Budget Actual
  Estimates collection Estimates collection
  (Direct of Direct (Indirect of Indirect
  Taxes) Taxes Taxes) Taxes

2009-10  370000  378063  269477  245367
2010-11  430000  446935  315000  345127
2011-12  532651  494799  397816  392273

Figures provisional

The fiscal deficits during the aforesaid period is given as under:
   2009-10  2010-11  2011-12(Prov.)
Fiscal Deficit   418472  373592  509731

(Rs. In crore)
% of GDP  6.4  4.7  5.8
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